
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

633,492

*1+106518+2024*

$9,462.03
$9,560.59
$9,659.15
$9,757.72
$9,856.28

$9,856.28
$300.00

LIBRARY
UTD

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

LOCAL SCHOOL
STATE SCHOOL

COUNTY FIRE
GENERAL COUNTY

2024   Real Estate

2024   Real Estate

LERETA, LLC

65 ORG

106518

106518

3.2160

2.8437
1.8043

3.2480
4.4347

0.3748
0.1793

Nov 30, 2024
Dec 31, 2024
Jan 31, 2025
Feb 28, 2025
Mar 31, 2025

583,492
583,492
608,492
608,492

583,492
583,492
583,492

300.00

1451 WHITNEY ISLES DR,
UNINCORPORATED,
34786

1451 WHITNEY ISLES DR

WHITNEY ISLES AT BELMERE 52/68
LOT 55

1,956.91

Extra Homestead, Homestead

RHEM STEVEN PRESTON, GREEN
MARKELIA LASHAWN
1451 WHITNEY ISLES DR
WINDERMERE, FL    34786-6067

RHEM STEVEN PRESTON, GREEN
MARKELIA LASHAWN
1451 WHITNEY ISLES DR
WINDERMERE, FL    34786-6067

332   GARBAGE - WASTE PRO

31-22-28-9260-00550

31-22-28-9260-00550

16.1008

104.62
218.69

1,052.79
1,659.28
2,587.61
1,976.38

633,492
633,492

633,492

633,492
633,492

633,492
633,492 50,000

25,000
25,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

$9,556.28






